
Pos 

 

A3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

A4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

A5 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A6 

1 

2 

3 

 

A8 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

A9 

No. 

352 

355 

118 

131 

328 

358 

442 

217 

109 

396 

414 

44 

424 

644 

520 

222 

161 

296 

808 

113 

250 

112 

Name 

Walter Forster 

Olaf Haeusner 

Ivan Ivanov 

Szilárd Molnár 

Michal Adensam 

Uwe Schäfer 

Ladislav Šmucr 

Christoph Drauch 

Martin Toth 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Franky Schönhofer 

Viktorie Šefrnová 

Gabor Ponyiczki 

Gerhard Sedlacek 

Karl Werner 

Bedřich Prokop 

Josef Vágner 

David Císař 

Jiří Ruml 

Alex Tlustý 

Michal Zimmer 

Roman Váca 

Class 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A5 

A5 

A6 

A6 

A6 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A8 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

4 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

17.175 

19.063 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

5.454 

DNS 

0.649 

21.505 

14.797 

1:30.466 

DNF 

Total Tm 

23:23.486 

21:43.078 

22:25.240 

23:25.890 

21:35.950 

12:14.437 

22:38.746 

22:55.921 

22:57.809 

21:31.259 

22:58.220 

11:20.481 

21:38.441 

21:43.895 

23:29.224 

23:29.873 

23:50.729 

22:04.204 

22:19.001 

23:34.670 

19:49.839 

Best Tm 

2:18.309 

2:22.931 

2:26.846 

2:33.690 

2:38.604 

2:41.517 

2:12.832 

2:15.979 

2:15.335 

2:21.626 

2:30.991 

2:42.039 

2:20.189 

2:23.186 

2:32.978 

2:32.650 

2:34.915 

2:10.190 

2:10.556 

2:18.957 

2:10.068 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

DE 

HUN 

HU 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

HU 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Forster Motorsport 

HS Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

Adensam Racing 

TRF team 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Devils Garage 

GH-Moto Racedays 

Šefrna Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

Fitnessclub Kemmelbach 

RACINGTEAM ZKW 

BePRO Racing 

Vágner Racing 

KC Racing 

Flexton Racing 

Praga Racing team 

Rent and Race 

AUTOCENTRUM 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.752 

Avg. Speed 

166,170 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.216 

Best Speed 

170,259 

Best Lap by 

277 - Adam Konopka 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

277 

969 

959 

207 

440 

445 

505 

444 

144 

788 

443 

939 

Name 

Adam Konopka 

ViMr 

ToMi 

Oliver Michael 

Radek Kolařík 

Pavel Bouška  

Jan Mareček 

Rudolf Beňo - GT4 

Pavel Sovička - GT4 

Josef Hrdlička 

J e a n -M a rc  S ch u t t ru m p f  -  G T4  

Lukáš Urban 

Class 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff 

9.752 

20.790 

28.318 

37.701 

38.293 

41.443 

1:13.932 

1:24.210 

1:29.412 

1:57.083 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:22.977 

21:32.729 

21:43.767 

21:51.295 

22:00.678 

22:01.270 

22:04.420 

22:36.909 

22:47.187 

22:52.389 

23:20.060 

21:33.317 

Best Tm 

2:05.216 

2:06.654 

2:06.563 

2:08.800 

2:10.293 

2:09.186 

2:10.468 

2:12.451 

2:15.293 

2:12.722 

2:16.628 

2:17.630 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

SK 

SK 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

FRA 

CZ 

Název teamu 

ARC Bratislava 

RTR Projects 

RTR Projects 

Horvath 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Blue Garage Racing 

Hrdla Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

SPINE CZ 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.752 

Avg. Speed 

166,170 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.216 

Best Speed 

170,259 

Best Lap by 

277 - Adam Konopka 
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